
PRE BID/PROPOSAL CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER
PROJECT NAME: 130th Street/ S. Brainard Ave./ S. Torrence Ave. Realignment and Grade Separation – Main Contract
SPECIFICATION No.: 24508A RFQ 3505
CONFERENCE DATE/TIME: Thursday, September 9, 2010 @ 1: 00 pm
CONFERENCE LOCATION Bid Bond Room
USER DEPARTMENT: CDOT
PROCUREMENT CONTACT: John Stewart, Jr. 312-744-0763 or john.stewart@cityofchicago.org
ORIGINAL BID OPEN DATE: Tuesday, July 13, 2010

Name Company Address/Email Telephone Facsimile

Stephanie M.
Tavarez

Albin Carlson & Co. 745 S. Rohlwing Road Addison, IL 60601
stavarez@albincarlson.com

630-785-4039 630-785-4001

Steve Lobes Aldridge-Electric
Company

844 E. Rockland Road, Libertyville, IL
60048

slobes@aldridge-electric.com

847-680-5200 773-265-5973

Ryan M. Thady
Alfred Benesch &

Company
205 N. Michigan Ave., Chicago, IL 60601

rthady@benesch.com
312-565-0450 312-565-2497

Diane M.
Campione

Alfred Benesch &
Company

205 N. Michigan Ave., Chicago, IL 60601
dcampione@benesch.com

312-565-0450 312-565-2497

Eddie D. Jones
American Bridge

Company
1100 W. 31st Street, Downers Grove, IL

60515
ejones@americanbridge.net

630-493-9410 630-493-9411

Chris Baker
Ardmore Associates 33 N. Dearborn Ave., Chicago, IL 60602

cbaker@ardmoreassociates.com
312-795-1400 312-795-1228

Bill Tierney
Barnhart Crane

Company
3115 N. State Rt. 23, Ottawa, IL 61350

btierney@barnhartcrane.com
815-431-0078 815-431-0776

Dominick
Fiordirosa

Benchmark Construction
Co., Inc.

3349 S. Kedzie Ave. 60623
dominickf@bmk8.com

630-497-1700 630-497-1737

Nancy A. Lewis
Bureau Veritas North

America, Inc.
2211 Butterfield Road, Downers Grove, IL

60515
nancy.lewis@us.bureauveritas.com

630-795-3220 630-795-3288

Ben Shook
Clark Construction

Company
3529 INIDANA Street, Great Lakes, IL

60088
ben.shook@clarkconstruction.com

847-473-9241 847-473-9289

Clark Construction 3529 INIDANA Street, Great Lakes, IL 847-473-9241 847-473-9289



Javid
Aboutorabi

Company 60088
javid.aboutorabi@clarkconstruction.com

Vadim
Kontorovich

Concrete Structures of the
Midwest Inc.

1845 Western Drive, West Chicago, IL
60185

vkontorovich@concretestructures.net

630-293-5775 630-293-5814

Rich O’Brien
Danny’s Construction
Co., Inc.

86 N. Bridge Street, Gary, IN 46404
robrien@dannysconstruction.com

219-883-8821 219-883-8839

Bill Hanson
Danny’s Construction
Co., Inc.

86 N. Bridge Street, Gary, IN 46404
bhanson@dannysconstruction.com

219-883-8821 219-883-8839

Dominic R.
Delgado

Delgado Erectors, Inc. 14233 S. Dante Ave., Dolton, IL 60419
dominic@delgadoerectors.com

708-841-9095 708-841-9365

Thomas P.
Lenahan

Dunnet Bay Construction 115 N. Brandon Drive, Glendale Heights,
IL 60139

t.lenahan@dunnetbay.net

630-539-1200 630-539-4171

John Salmon
Dunnet Bay Construction 115 N. Brandon Drive, Glendale Heights,

IL 60139
j.salmon@dunnetbay.net

630-539-1200 630-539-4171

Bob Zitek
F.H. Paschen, SN Nielsen 8725 W. Higgins Road, Chicago, IL 60631

bzitek@fhpaschen.com
773-444-3474 773-714-0883

William E. Frey
G.W. Peoples
Contracting Co., Inc.

600 N. Bell Ave., Carnegie, PA 15106
bfrey@gwpeoples.com

412-276-2342 412-276-2325

Melvin E. Clark
III

G.W. Peoples
Contracting Co., Inc.

600 N. Bell Ave., Carnegie, PA 15106
mclark@gwpeoples.com

412-276-2342 412-276-2325

Randi Sims
Industrial Steel
Construction, Inc.

86 N. Bridge, Gary, IN 46404
rsims@iscbridge.com

219-885-7600 219-881-2705

Jeff Kovar
Industrial Steel
Construction, Inc.

86 N. Bridge, Gary, IN 46404
jkovar@iscbridge.com

219-885-7600 219-881-2705

Donald R.
Ladner

Jacobs One North Franklin, Chicago, IL 60606
Donald.ladner@jacobs.com

312-384-6310 312-251-3015

Joe C. Holland,
Jr.

Kenny Construction
Company

2215 Sanders Road, Northbrook, IL 60062
jholland@kennyconstruction.com

847-541-8200 847-272-5390

Kiewit Western 8501 W. Higgins Road, Chicago, IL 60631 773-458-1250 773-458-1342



Martin B.
Moravec

Company marty.moravec@kiewit.com

Andre Leroux,
Jr.

Lorig Construction
Company

250 E. Touhy Ave., Des Plaines, IL 60018
leroux@flash.net

847-298-0360 847-298-2689

Fred Gibson
James McHugh
Construction Co.

1737 S. Michigan Ave. Chicago, IL 60616
fgibson@mchughconstruction.com

312-986-8000 312-431-8075

David
Steffenhagen

James McHugh
Construction Co.

1737 S. Michigan Ave. Chicago, IL 60616
dsteffenhagen@mchughconstruction.com

312-986-8000 312-431-8075

Brett Dawson James McHugh
Construction Co.

1737 S. Michigan Ave. Chicago, IL 60616
bdawson@mchughconstruction.com

312-986-8000 312-431-8075

J.R.
Kazmierczak

Norfolk Southern
Corporation

1200 Peachtree Street, Atlanta, GA 30309
james.kazmierczak@nscorp.com

404-529-1256 404-527-2769

Tom Schafer
Thatcher Foundations,
Inc.

7100 Industrial Hwy., Gary, IN 46406
tschafer@thatcherfoundations.com

219-949-2084 773-721-1011

Paul Byrne
Railworks Track
Services, Inc.

512 Twin Rail Drive, Minooka, IL 60447
pbyrne@railworks.com

815-521-3340 815-521-3344

Paul Kim
Reyes Group 15515 S. Crawfors Ave., Markham, IL

60428
paul@reyesgroup.com

708-596-7100 708-596-7184

Tony Matutis
Structal Bridges, Inc. 7156 W. 127th Street, Palos Heights, IL

60463
tony.matutis@canam.ws

708-925-9518 708-925-9591

Matt Bennett
T.J. Lambrecht
Construction

10 Gougar Road, Joliet, IL 60432
matt.bennett@tjlambrecht.com

815-726-7722 815-727-6421

Chris
Stevenson

Walsh Construction 929 W. Adams Street, Chicago, IL 60607
cstevenson@walshgroup.com

312-563-5402 312-563-5447

Paul Ledert
SQJ Construction plebert@sjconstruction.com 708-331-1816 708-331-2135


